(2) NVESTMENTTAX CREDITS COST RATES ARE BASED ON THE WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF LONG TERM DEBT. PREFERRED STOCK AND COUMON EQUITY
(3 ) COLUMNS MAY NOT FOOT DUE TO ROUNDING .

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Other Workpapers

Exhibit BTM-8.2, Page 48 of 190

SCHEDULE 4: PAGE 1 OF 2

MOPOINT HIGH PONT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATE COST RATE COST
(%) 1%) ('¼) ("lo} --·- __ ,o_ --"- __12_

431 % 1.27% 431% 127%

325% 0.06% 325% 006%

000% 0.00% 0 00% 000%

1055% 4.89% 1160% 538%

210% 0.02% 210% 002%

0.00% 0 00% 0 00% 0 00%

812% 006% 873% 008%

-s.mr ~

MOPOINT HIGH PO NT

COST WEIGHTED COST WE IGHTED
RATE COST RATE COST

(% 1 ( % } (%1 (%1 --·- __ ,o_ --"- __,,_
425% 1.30% 425% 130%

224% 0.07% 224% 0 07"4

000% 0 00% 000% 0 00%

1055% 474 % 11 60'¼ 521 %

2.19% 0.02% 2.19% 002%

000% 0.00% 000% 000%

800% 0 0 7% ''°" 008%

~ ~

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Other Workpapers

Exhibit BTM-8.2, Page 49 of 190

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
AND SUBSIDIARIES

CAPITAL STRUCTURE
PROFORMA ADJUSTED BASIS

DECEMBER. 2019

SCHEOULE 4: PAGE 2 OF 2

LOW POINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT

TOTAL TOTAL COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
FPSC PRO-FORMA PRO-FOR MA RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

AVERAGE ADJUSTED ADJUSTMENTS ADJUSTED (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
2 3 __ 4 __ __ 5 __ _ _ 6 __ __ 7 __ __ 8 _ _ __ 9 __ _ _ 1_0 __

LONG TERM DEBT 11,571 ,318,386 s 11 ,571,318,386 29.48% 4 .3 1% 1.27% 4.31 % 1.27% 4.31% 1 27%

SHORT TERM DEBT 736,469 ,105 736,469,105 1.88% 3.25% 0.06% 3.25% 0.06% 3.25% 006%

PREFERRED STOCK 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 000%

COMMON EQUITY 18,194,938,004 18,194,938,004 46.36% 9.60% 4.45% 10.55% 4,89% 11.60% 538%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 412,887,520 412,887,520 1.05% 2 .10% 0.02% 2 .1 0% 0 .02% 2.10% 002%

DEFERRED INCOME TAX 7,968,760,502 7,968,760,502 20.30% 0.00% 0.00•4 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 000%

INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS (1) 366.411,440 366,411,440 0.93% 7.51% 0.07% 8 .12% 0.08% 8 .73% 008%

TOTAL 39,250,784,958 39,250,784,958 100.00% ~ ~ ~

LOW POINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT

TOTAL TOTAL COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
FPSC PRO-FOR MA PRO-FORMA RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

YEAR END ADJUSTED ADJUSTMENTS ADJUSTED (% ) (%) (%) (%) (% ) (% ) (%)
2 3 --·--_ _ 5 __ _ _ 6 __ __ 7 __ __ 8 __ _ _ 9 _ _ __ 1_0 _ _

LONG TERM DEBT $ 12,478,443,406 12.478.443,406 30.5 1% 4 .25% 1.30% 4 .25% 1.30% 4.25% 130%

SHORT TERM DEBT 1,318,883,755 1,318,883,755 3.22% 2.24% 0.07% 2.24% 0.07% 2 .24% 007%

PREFERRED STOCK 0.00% 0 .00% 0.00% 0 .00% 0.00% 0 .00% 000%

COMI\IDN EQUITY 18,379,365,935 18,379,365,935 44.94% 9.60% 4.31% 10.55% 4_74•4 11 .60% 521%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 424,477,113 424,477,113 1.04% 2.19% 0.02% 2 .19% 0.02% 2.19% 002%

DEFERRED INCOME TAX 7,926,677,966 7,926,677,966 19.38% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00°~ 0.00% 0.00% 000%

INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS (1) 369,057,746 369,057,746 0.90% 7.41% 0.07% 8.00% 0.07% 8.60% 008%

TOTAL 40,896,905,921 s 40,896,905,921 100.00% -----mc.r ~ ~

NOTE·

(1) INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS COST RATES ARE BASED ON THE WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF LONG TERM DEBT, PREFERRED STOCK AND COMMON EQUITY.
(2) COLUMNS MAY NOT FOOT DUE TO ROUNDING.

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC

EARN NGS BEFORE NTEREST CHARGES
ALLOWANCE FOR BORROWED FUNDS OUR NG CONSTRUCTION
INCOME TAXES

TOTAL

INTEREST CHARGES EXCLUDING DEBT AFUOC

TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC

B . TIMES INTEREST EARNED WI THOUT AFUOC

EARN NGS BEFORE NTEREST CHARGES
ALLOWANCE FOR EQUITY FUNDS USED DURING CONSTRUCTION
INCOME TAXES

TOTAL

INTEREST CHARGES EXCLUDING OEST AFUOC

TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITHOUT AFUOC

[…]

FAS 109 DEFERRED INCOME TAX

INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS

TOTAL

• 13-MONTH AVERAGE

NOTE:

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
AND SUBSIDIARIES

BASIS FOR THE REQUESTED AFUDC RATE
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

DECEMBER, 2020

JURISDICTIONAL CAPITAL
AVERAGE RATIO

$ 13,446,702,368 31 .11%

318,433,109 0.74%

0.00%

419,443,192 0.97%

20,418,848,080 47.24%

4,811 ,305,124 11.13%

3,271,079,793 7.57%

538,335,889 1.25%

$ 43,224,147,555 100.00%

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019 THE COMMISSION APPROVED AFUDC RATE IS 6.22%

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Other Workpapers

Exhibit BTM-8.2, Page 72 of 190

SCHEDULE A: PAGE 1 OF 1

AFUDC
COST OF WEIGHTED
CAPITAL COMPONENTS

3.81 % 1.19%

0.92% * 0.01%

0.00% 0.00%

2.16% * 0.02%

10.55% 4.98%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.20%

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
AND SUBSIDIARIES

CAPITAL STRUCTURE
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

DECEMBER, 2020

Docket No. 20210015-EI
Other Workpapers

Exhibit BTM-8.2, Page 73 of 190

SCHEDULE B: PAGE 1 OF 1

SYSTEM RETAIL ADJUSTMENTS Pl, !2) ADJUSTED

AVERAGE PER BOOKS PER BOOKS PRO RATA SPECIFIC RETAIL
1 2 6 7 8

LONG TERM DEBT $ 13,600,790,591 $ 13,080,690,152 $ 431 ,238,052 $ (65,225,836) $ 13,446,702,368

SHORT TERM DEBT 320,487,164 308,220,905 10,212,204 0 318,433,109

PREFERRED STOCK

COMMON EQUITY 20,550,559,958 19,764,012,118 654,835,961 (0) 20,418,848.080

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 406,324,542 405,991,577 13,451 ,615 0 419,443,192

DEFERRED INCOME TAX 4,977,851,054 4,785,843,843 154,299,381 (128,838,100) 4,811 ,305,124

FAS 109 DEFERRED INCOME TAX 3,292,179,909 3,166,175,703 104,904,090 (0) 3,271,079,793

INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS 666,615,416 640,185,065 17,264,524 (119,113,701) 538,335,889

TOTAL $ 43,814,808,635 $ 42,151 ,119,364 $ 1,386,205,828 $ (313.177,637) $ 43,224,147,555

NOTE:
(1) FOR RATE BASE ADJUSTMENTS SEE SCHEDULE 2 PAGE 3
(2) FOR WORKING CAPITAL ADJUSTMENTS SEE SCHEDULE 2 PAGE 38
(3) COLUMNS MAY NOT FOOT DUE TO ROUNDING.

MONTHS

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
AND SUBSIDIARIES

METHODOLOGY FOR MONTHLY COMPOUNDING
OF THE AFUDC RATE

AFUDC COMPOUNDING

((1+R/12)*'12)-1 =

((1+R/12) .. 12)-1 =

((1+R/12) .. 12) =

(1 +R/12) =

(R/12) =

AFUDC

BASE

1.00000000

1.00502541

1.01007608